

## All Pakistan Newspapers Society

32-Farid Chambers, Abdullah Haroon Road, Karachi Tel: 35671256, 35671314 Fax: 35671310, email:apns@apns.com.pk, Web:www.apns.com.pk

October 06, 2011 Ref: APNS/2011/186

To: **All Member Publications** 

Sub: Grant of Provisional Accreditation to

M/s. 4 Square Communications (Pvt.) Ltd, Lahore.

Dear Sirs,

The Executive Committee of All Pakistan Newspapers Society at its meeting held on October 01, 2011 at Karachi has decided to grant provisional accreditation to M/s. 4 Square Communications (Pvt.) Ltd., 222-Y, 1st Floor, DHA, Lahore. Ph: 35692615-6 Fax: 35692617 with effect from October 01, 2011. As per rules of the Society, the Agency will enjoy the credit facility for 45 days only during the period of provisional accreditation.

Member publications are hereby requested to add the name of the above agency in the list of APNS provisionally accredited advertising agencies and enlist the following clients as the clients of M/s. 4 Square Communications (Pvt.) Ltd., Lahore.

1. M/s. Mansoor Mazhar & Associates,

1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Honda Point Complex, Defence Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-35722723-4 Fax: 35722725

2. M/s. Royal Enterprises,

59-Commercial Area, Cavalry Ground, Lahore. Ph: 042-36663339

3. M/s. Communications Research Strategy (Pvt.) Ltd.,

House No.24, Main Nazimuddin Road, F-10/4, Islamabad. Ph: 2113414-5 Fax: 2113416

4. M/s. Jotun Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd.,

Plot No.2-H, Sector-5, Korangi Industrial Area,

Karachi. Ph: 35121491-2 Fax: 35121493

5. M/s. Cinnaworld Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd., 2B/3, Gulberg III, Lahore. Ph: 35772792 Fax: 35772793

M/s. 4 Square Communications (Pvt.) Ltd., Lahore have undertaken that they have cleared all bills of member publications and have further assured us to clear claims of member publications if any, without further delay. Member publications are therefore, requested to inform us, if any of their bills are outstanding against the above agency within 15 days of the receipt of this circular.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

-s/d-

(Sarmad Ali) Secretary General